Position

Education Coordinator
Headstrt

Comprehensive Svcs Supervisor

Site Supervisor Head Start

Ehs Teacher Il

Teacher Il Head Start

Teacher Il Head Start

Bilingual Fss Provider

Cook Head Start

Bilingual Fss Provider

Assistant Cook/Transporter Hs

Associate Teacher Head Start

Ehs Associate Teacher

Ehs Teacher Il

Ehs Master Teacher

Associate Teacher Head Start

Teacher | Head Start

Ehs Associate Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Total Wages

$64,674

$62,993

$52,358

$42,588

$42,376

$41,436

$37,570

$34,413

$33,622

$33,556

$33,433

$32,832

$28,467

$27,841

$26,059

$22,664

$20,955

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,002

$16,615

$15,439

$13,651

$13,465

$13,674

$13,197

$12,636

$12,569

$12,608

$11,794

$11,891

$11,780

$10,539

$10,726

$9,878

$6,079



Teacher | Head Start

Preschool Aide Head Start

Ehs Associate Teacher

Preschool Teacher Assistant

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

Fairside Head Start

$18,332

$10,295

$6,009

$2,324

$9,731

$0

$3,041

$373



