Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Education Coordinator Headstrt		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$64,674	\$17,002
Comprehensive Svcs Supervisor		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$62,993	\$16,615
Site Supervisor Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$52,358	\$15,439
Ehs Teacher II		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$42,588	\$13,651
Teacher II Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$42,376	\$13,465
Teacher II Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$41,436	\$13,674
Bilingual Fss Provider		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$37,570	\$13,197
Cook Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$34,413	\$12,636
Bilingual Fss Provider		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$33,622	\$12,569
Assistant Cook/Transporter Hs		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$33,556	\$12,608
Associate Teacher Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$33,433	\$11,794
Ehs Associate Teacher		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$32,832	\$11,891
Ehs Teacher II		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$28,467	\$11,780
Ehs Master Teacher		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$27,841	\$10,539
Associate Teacher Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$26,059	\$10,726
Teacher I Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$22,664	\$9,878
Ehs Associate Teacher		Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$20,955	\$6,079

Teacher I Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$18,332	\$9,731
Preschool Aide Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$10,295	\$0
Ehs Associate Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$6,009	\$3,041
Preschool Teacher Assistant	Merced County Office of Education	Fairside Head Start	\$2,324	\$373